

\202  
SLP(C)No. 1619-1623 OF 2001

ITEM No.31

Court No.10

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.1619-1623/2001@@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

(From the judgement and order dated 11/08/2000 in WA-92/98,  
WA-538/98, WA-2004/98, WA-1996/98 and WA-1499/97 of The HIGH COURT  
OF A.P. AT HYDERABAD)

UNION OF INDIA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMED MOHIUDDIN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
(With Office Report)

Date : 05/02/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.@@  
AAAAAAAAAAAA

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ajay K. Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Vibhakar Misra, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. A. Subba Rao, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Leave granted.  
Tag with Civil Appeal Nos.6877-6881 of 2000.

.SP1

(Subhash Chander)  
Court Master

(S. Malkani)  
Court Master