

C.A.No. 6877-6881 OF 2000

ITEM No.23

Court No. 7

SECTION XIIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6877-6881/2000

SECUNDERABAD CANTONMENT BOARD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOHAMMED MOHIUDDIN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/03/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr.PS Narasimha,Adv.
Mr.Ananga Bhattacharya,Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Guntur Prabhakar,Adv.

Mr.Jagdeep Dhankar,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Naresh Kaushik,Adv.
Ms.Shilpa Chohan,Adv.
Mr.Rajesh Singh,Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

Mr.RN Trivedi,ASG
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Heard learned counsel for the parties.
Hearing of the appeal be expedited.
Interim order will continue pending disposal of
the appeal.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(S.Malkani)
Court Master